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Kathleen Amen

Government Information Librarian
St. Mary\'s University

Blume Library

San Antonio, TX 78228
kamen@stmarytx.edu

Kathryn Brazee

Outreach Librarian

Education and Outreach, GPO
Washington, DC 20401
kbrazee@gpo.gov

Christopher Brown

Government Documents Librarian
University of Denver

Penrose Library

Denver, CO 80208
cbrown@du.edu

Tim Byrne

Technical Reports Specialist
Information International Associates,
Inc

DOE/Office of Scientific and
Technical Information

Oak Ridge, TN 37831
byrnet@osti.gov

Jane Canfield

Coordinator

Pontificia Universidad Catodlica
Biblioteca Encarnacién Valdés
Ponce, PR 00717-0777
jcanfield@email.pucpr.edu

Jeannette Cox
University Librarian
Florida A&M University
Coleman Library
Tallahassee, FL 32307
jeannette.cox@famu.edu

Selene Dalecky

FDsys Program Manager
Office of the Chief Information
Officer, GPO

Washington, DC 20401
sdalecky@gpo.gov

Richard Davis

Acting Superintendent of Documents
Director, Library Services and
Content Management, GPO
Washington, DC 20401
rdavis@gpo.gov

John Dowgiallo

Web Content Specialist

Web Content Management, GPO
Washington, DC 20401
jdowgiallo@gpo.gov

Cynthia Etkin

Senior Program Planning Specialist
Office of the Superintendent of
Documents, GPO

Washington, DC 20401
cetkin@gpo.gov

Carrie Gibb

Market Research Manager
Office of the Chief Information
Officer, GPO

Washington, DC 20401
cgibb@gpo.gov

Laurie Hall

Director, Library Technical
Information Services, GPO
Washington, DC 20401
lhall@gpo.gov

Robin L. Haun-Mohamed

Director, Collection Management and
Preservation, GPO

Washington, DC 20401
rhaun-mohamed@gpo.gov

Leigh Watson Healy

Chief Analyst, Outsell, Inc.
Tampa, FL
lhealy@outsellinc.com

Lisa LaPlant

Program Planner

Office of the Chief Information
Officer, GPO

Washington, DC 20401
llaplant@gpo.gov
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Joseph McClane

Manager, Content Acquisitions
Library Technical Information
Services, GPO

Washington, DC 20401
jmcclane@gpo.gov

Ted Priebe

Director, Library Planning and
Development, GPO
Washington, DC 20401
tpriebe@gpo.gov

Lisa Russell

Manager, Content Management, GPO
Washington, DC 20401
Irussell@gpo.gov

Michael Samson

Public Services Law Librarian
Wayne State University

Law School Library

Detroit, M1 48202
ad4092@wayne.edu

Laura Sare

Government Information Librarian
Texas A&M University

College Station, TX 77843
Isare@tamu.edu

Karen Sieger

Manager, Web Content Management,
GPO

Washington, DC 20401
ksieger@gpo.gov

Robert C. Tapella

Public Printer

U.S. Government Printing Office
Washington, DC 20401
rtapella@gpo.gov
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